Team Overall Results

5k Run Walk Non Students

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Central Valley Elite
Gondi MX

Team White Rock
Gondi Mexico
Tulare Joggers
Latinos Run Fresno
Tulare Joggers (W)
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:14:53.65
00:14:42.00
00:15:28.10
00:17:19.09
00:18:41.08
00:25:27.34
00:26:05.03

Printed: 7/31/2022 7:53:45 PM

12
12
21
36
39
54
57

Name

Noah and the Bats

Salad Bowl Club

Mexico Team

Roadhogz

Wicked Fast Wascally Wunnahs
Glory Chasers

All Gas No Brakes

Average Time Finishers
00:24:18.21 2
00:14:14.57 1
00:16:15.81 1
00:29:33.69 1
00:31:25.50 1
00:32:59.74 1
00:47:05.71 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

5k Run Walk Non Students

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central Valley Elite 00:14:53.65 5 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 599 Kasey Knevelbaard 00:14:20.73 1
2 3 2 CJ Albertson 00:14:29.67 2
3 10 8 Evert Silva 00:15:50.54 9
2 Gondi MX 00:14:42.00 3 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 5 Hesiquio Flores Romero 00:14:36.90 3
2 5 6 Reyes Daniel Reyes 00:14:39.44 4
3 6 3 Juan Joel Pacheco 00:14:49.65 5
3 Team White Rock 00:15:28.10 3 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 637 ABRAHAM HERNANDEZ MARTELL 00:15:15.89 6
2 8 4 Erick Cayetano 00:15:28.44 7
3 9 7 Fernando Salinas 00:15:39.98 8
4  Gondi Mexico 00:17:19.09 3 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 11 Daniela Torres 00:16:22.66 10
2 16 13 Cindy Meza Dominguez 00:17:26.33 12
3 18 14 Mitzari Lozano 00:18:08.28 14
5 Tulare Joggers 00:18:41.08 3 39
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 589  Joseph Rivera 00:16:58.83 11
2 17 604 Armando Guzman 00:17:41.12 13
3 20 562 Michael Gonzalez 00:21:23.29 15
6 Latinos Run Fresno 00:25:27.34 4 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 471 Erica Cuellar 00:24:50.35 17
2 23 568 Maria E Rodriguez 00:25:39.17 18
3 24 504  Toni Espinoza Mundarain 00:25:52.51 19
7  Tulare Joggers (W) 00:26:05.03 3 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 581 Roxanne Lima 00:21:23.73 16
2 26 578  Karla Mendez 00:27:50.99 20
3 28 575  Krystal Morin 00:29:00.38 21
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5k Run Walk Non Students

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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1
599

637

600
570
11

577
589
13

604
14

486
562
581
471
568
504
484
578
522
575
463
475
602
591

Diego Estrada

Kasey Knevelbaard

CJ Albertson

Hesiquio Flores Romero
Reyes Daniel Reyes
Juan Joel Pacheco

ABRAHAM HERNANDEZ MARTELL

Erick Cayetano
Fernando Salinas
Evert Silva

John Gutierrez

Alycia Cridebring
Daniela Torres

Seth Totten

Joseph Rivera

Cindy Meza Dominguez
Armando Guzman
Mitzari Lozano

Jorge Ceballos Madrigal
Michael Gonzalez
Roxanne Lima

Erica Cuellar

Maria E Rodriguez
Toni Espinoza Mundarain
Laura Rodriguez

Karla Mendez

Gelasio Rodriguez
Krystal Morin

Juana Duarte

Tamara Jones

Dorina Gilmore-Young
Danny Alberty

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:14:14.57 Salad Bowl Club
Runner 00:14:20.73 Central Valley Elite
Runner 00:14:29.67 Central Valley Elite
Runner 00:14:36.90 Gondi MX

Runner 00:14:39.44 Gondi MX

Runner 00:14:49.65 Gondi MX

Runner 00:15:15.89 Team White Rock
Runner 00:15:28.44 Team White Rock
Runner 00:15:39.98 Team White Rock
Runner 00:15:50.54 Central Valley Elite
Runner 00:15:56.91 Central Valley Elite
Runner 00:16:15.81 Mexico Team
Runner 00:16:22.66 Gondi Mexico
Runner 00:16:30.03 Central Valley Elite
Runner 00:16:58.83 Tulare Joggers
Runner 00:17:26.33 Gondi Mexico
Runner 00:17:41.12 Tulare Joggers
Runner 00:18:08.28 Gondi Mexico
Runner 00:20:18.61 Noah and the Bats
Runner 00:21:23.29 Tulare Joggers
Runner 00:21:23.73 Tulare Joggers (W)
Runner 00:24:50.35 Latinos Run Fresno
Runner 00:25:39.17 Latinos Run Fresno
Runner 00:25:52.51 Latinos Run Fresno
Runner 00:26:51.51 Latinos Run Fresno
Runner 00:27:50.99  Tulare Joggers (W)
Runner 00:28:17.81 Noah and the Bats
Runner 00:29:00.38 Tulare Joggers (W)
Runner 00:29:33.69 Roadhogz

Runner 00:31:25.50 Wicked Fast Wascally Wunnahs
Runner 00:32:59.74 Glory Chasers
Runner 00:47:05.71 All Gas No Brakes
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